ATria

7. Einsiedler HerbstCrosslauf

Seite 1/1

16.10.2016 - 15:06:46

a s wONBRE

Nordic Walking 4,7 km am 16.10.2016
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

Noll, Uwe Einsiedler Skiverein
Gahut, Dieter TC Fléha-Plane
Vetter, Carsten Chemnitz

Kreher, Stephan TSV 1872 Pobershau
Seidel, Jochen Oederan

65
52
68
53
52

Endzeit

33:50,9
35:17,1
36:50,1
37:32,6
50:18,6

NNNDN PP

74
77
47
76
24

Nordic Walking 4,7 km am 16.10.2016
Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Name, Vorname Verein/Ort

Kunze, Conni Einsiedler Skiverein
Bodack, Solveig Einsiedler Skiverein
Fischer, Kerstin Einsiedler Skiverein
Keller, Ina Einsiedler Skiverein
Nuckelt, Andrea Einsiedler Skiverein

71
76
70
62
70

Endzeit

39:34,9
46:46,0
46:46,0
46:46,0
46:46,0




