

16 10 2016 - 15:06:46

Nordic Walking 4,7 km am 16.10.2016									
Ergebnisliste - Männer									
Rng	Snr	Name, Vorname	Verein/Ort	Jg	Endzeit				
1	26	Noll, Uwe	Einsiedler Skiverein	65	33:50,9				
2	7	Gahut, Dieter	TC Flöha-Plane	52	35:17,1				
3	62	Vetter, Carsten	Chemnitz	68	36:50,1				
4	2	Kreher, Stephan	TSV 1872 Pobershau	53	37:32,6				
5	3	Seidel, Jochen	Oederan	52	50:18,6				

Nordic Walking 4,7 km am 16.10.2016									
Ergebnisliste - Frauen									
Rng	Snr	Name, Vorname	Verein/Ort	Jg	Endzeit				
1	74	Kunze, Conni	Einsiedler Skiverein	71	39:34,9				
2	77	Bodack, Solveig	Einsiedler Skiverein	76	46:46,0				
2	47	Fischer, Kerstin	Einsiedler Skiverein	70	46:46,0				
2	76	Keller, Ina	Einsiedler Skiverein	62	46:46,0				
2	24	Nuckelt, Andrea	Einsiedler Skiverein	70	46:46,0				